
WINE, 
COCKTAILS
& DRINKS



SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS
Lychee Garden	 45
Lychee, peach, lemon, kaffir lime leaves

Motee	 50
Fresh mixed berries, lemon, cranberry juice

Oasis	 50
Passionfruit purée, pineapple juice, lime, spiced syrup, ginger ale

Mohini			    50
Hibiscus tea, passion fruit, lemon, Jal-jeera mix

Aamchi Mirchi		   50
Mango, jalapeño, pineapple, lemon, ginger

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Street Treat	 70
Tequila, tamarind, lime, agave-orange syrup, chaat masala, black salt 

Amrut Old Fashioned	 95
Indian single malt, cherry syrup, orange bitter, smoked applewood

Aperol Daiquiri	 75
Bacardi rum, Aperol, pineapple juice, lemon, orange spicy syrup	 	
		   

Lychyta	 70
Absolut vodka, lychee, strawberry, passionfruit, lemon, Frangelico

Godawan Sour	 95
Godawan single malt whiskwy, sweet & sour

rivaajdoha.com @rivaajdoha

All prices are in Qatari Riyals.

BOTTLED BEER
Tiger, Singapore				               45
Corona, Mexico				               45
Heineken, Netherlands	  45

SOFT DRINKS
Voss Still Water	 375ml: 25   /   800ml: 35

Locally Sourced Water	 500ml: 25   /   750ml: 35

Voss Sparkling Water	 375ml: 25   /   800ml: 35

Freshly squeezed orange or watermelon juice	 35

Coca-Cola / Light / Zero/Fanta/Sprite	 25

Ginger Ale	 25

LET’S GET 
JOLLY
HAPPY HOUR

Daily from 4pm to 9pm

COCKTAILS / 45
Solace

Dark rum, red wine, apple-cinnamon syrup, lemon

Spicy Passion Fruit Martini
Chili infused vodka, passion fruit, pineapple juice

Delum
Bourbon whiskey, pomegranate juice, spiced syrup, 

tamarind dates syrup, lime

Desi Margarita
Tequila, orange juice, lemon, fennel syrup

BEERS  / 30

Tiger

Heineken

SPIRITS  / 36

Rum: Bacardi Carta Blanca

Whiskey: Chivas 12 yrs

Vodka: Absolut Elyx

Gin: Beefeater

WINES  / 45

Canaletto Pinot Grigio 

Yellow Tail Pinot Noir

Rosé d’Anjou

Varichon & Clerc, Sparkling

BLOODY MARY SELECTION
  The Spice Route Mary	  70

The creation of The St. Regis Doha. Tomato juice / V8 juice / vodka 
(optional) / harissa paste / Worcestershire sauce / lime juice / saffron oil 
/  sumac powder / ras el hanout spice / ground ginger / ground cumin / 
dehydrated black olive powder / preserved lemon

The Red Snapper A.K.A The Bloody Mary	  70
The original from the St. Regis New York. Vodka / tomato juice / angostura 
bitters / tabasco / Worcestershire sauce / ground pepper / 
cayenne pepper / celery salt / whole peppercorn / lemon juice

The Chili Padi Mary	  70
The creation of the St. Regis Singapore. Vodka / chili padi / lemongrass / 
ginger / sugar syrup

The Bora Mary	  70
The creation of the St. Regis Bora Bora. Vodka / fresh watermelon juice / 
lime juice



WINE BY THE GLASS 150ml

SPARKLING
Varichon & Clerc, Brut, France	 70

ROSÉ
Rosé D’Anjou, France	 60

WHITE
Canaletto Pinot Grigio, Italy	  60

Sauvion & Fils, Domaine du Cléray	  70
Chardonnay, France

RED
Yellow Tail Pinot Noir, Australia	 60

Chateau Bel Air, Bordeaux Superior, France	 70

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING
Varichon & Clerc, Brut, France	 300

CHAMPAGNE
Louis Roederer, Brut	 1100
Moet & Chandon, Brut, Imperial, NV	 1300
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rose	 1900

WHITE
FRANCE

Sauvion, Domaine du Cléray, Chardonnay	 325

Hugel & Fils, Gewurztraminer	  475

J. Moreau Et Fils, Chablis	 550

Bouchard Aîné & Fils Pouilly-Fuissé	 750

LEBANON

Château Ksara, Blanc de Blancs	 450

ITALY

Santi, “Vigneti di Monteforte”,	 300
Soave, Classico, D.O.C

Canaletto Pinot Grigio	 275

Danzante, Pinot Grigio, Venezia, I.G.T	 350

AUSTRALIA

Wolf Blass, Eagle Hawk, Semillon/Chardonnay          325

ARGENTINA & USA

Luigi Bosca, Finca La Linda, Torrontes, Mendoza	
300

Ravenswood, Vitner’s Blend, California	 425

Wood Bridge, Sauvignon Blanc, California	 375

SOUTH AFRICA

KWV, Chenin Blanc	 275

GERMANY

Black Tower Reisling	 295

RED
FRANCE
Château Bel-Air, Bordeaux Superieur	 325
Bouchard Aîné & Fils, Côte de Beaune Villages	

575
Château Fargueirol, Châteauneuf-du-Pape	 875

LEBANON
Château Kefraya	 750

ITALY & SPAIN
Prunotto, Barola, “Bussia”, D.O.C.G	 1750

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
Yellow Tail, Pinot Noir	 275
Barossa Valley Estate, Grenache/Shiraz, Barossa	

475
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough	 1100

ARGENTINA & USA
Don Cristobal, Mendoza	 350
Murphy Goode, Liar’s Dice Zinfandel 2010	 950

SOUTH AFRICA
Kaapzicht, Estate Red, Stellenbosch	 350

ROSÉ
FRANCE
Sauvion, Rosé d’Anjou	 290

CHILE
Miguel Torres, Santa Digna, Central Valley	 325

LEBANON
Château Ksara, Rosé de Ksara	 325

DESSERT WINE
Luigi Bosca, Gewurztraminer,	 400
Granos Nobles, Mendoza

M. Chapoutier, Vin Doux Naturel, 		  475
Muscat de Beaume De Venise



GIN 30ml Bottle

Bombay Sapphire 55 1050
Bulldog 65 950
Beefeater 55 850
Beefeater 24 65 1050
Hendrick’s 65 1100
Monkey 47 150 1800
Tanqueray 55 1100
Tanqueray 10 65 1550

VODKA 30ml Bottle

Absolut (Blue/Raspberry/Citron) 55 850
Belvedere 65 1050
Cîroc 65 1050
Grey Goose 65 1550
Stolichnaya Elite 80 1550

TEQUILA 30ml Bottle

Jose Cuervo 1800 65 1050
Patrón Añejo 85 1750
Patrón Reposado 80 1650
Patrón Silver 75 1550
Patrón XO Café 65 1100

RUM & CACHACA 30ml Bottle

Angostura 1919 65 1100
Bacardi Carta Blanca 55 850
Bacardi Carta Black 55 850
Captain Morgan Spiced 55 850
Captain Morgan Dark Rum 55 850
Zacapa 23 80 1900
Sagatiba Pura 55 750

IRISH WHISKEY 30ml Bottle

John Jameson 55 1050

TENNESSEE WHISKEY & BOURBON 30ml Bottle

Jack Daniel’s 55 1150
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 70 1400
Gentleman Jack 60 1400
Maker’s Mark 60 1150
Woodford Reserve 70 1400

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKEY 30ml Bottle

Glenlivet 12 70 1400
Ardbeg 85 1650
Glenfiddich 12 70 1400
Glenfiddich 15 85 1650
Glenfiddich 18 125 2100
Lagavulin 16 140 2300
Laphroaig 10 75 1400

DELUXE BLENDS 30ml Bottle

Ballentine’s 12 70 1200
Chivas 12 70 1450
Chivas 18 110 2500
Royal Salute 220 4200
J.W. Black Label 70 1450
J.W. Blue Label 290 7200

INDIAN SINGLE MALT 30ml Bottle

Godawan Rich Rounded Single Malt 65 1500
Amrut Fusion 85 1600

COGNAC 30ml Bottle

Hennessy VSOP 95 1900

SPIRITS DIGESTIVE 
Cutting Chai	 30
Milky, sweet, spice filled black tea, inspired from monsoon 
season of “Mumbai”

Tia Maria Chai	 75
Tia Maria, spice filled “Mumbai Cutting Chai”

Patron XO Café	 65
Dry not sweet, with essence of fine coffee

Amrut Old Fashioned	 95
Amrut whiskey, maraschino cherry syrup, orange bitters

Espresso Martini	 65
Balanced coffee blend with a natural roast for those who 
prefer a strong coffee

Irish Coffee	 75
Coffee with Irish whiskey and liquid cream

Fernet-Branca	 60
Traditional Italian digestive made from a secret mix
of herbs including myrrh, saffron, chamomile and gentian

Taylor’s Late Bottled Vintage Port	 70
Thick, luscious cassis flavors blend with raspberry and 
apricot, carry through into very long finish

COFFEE 
Espresso	 25

Double Espresso	 30

Americano	 30

Café Latte	 30

Cappuccino	 30

TEA 
Saffron Chai	  30

English Breakfast	 30

Earl Grey	 30

Chamomile 30

Peppermint Leaf	  30

Silver Moon	  30


